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Monday, February 28
10:00am 11:30am Agenda Review 
2:00pm 2:15pm Meet with Eduardo Longoria re: Casa de Luz (CM 

Spelman's office )
2:15pm 2:30pm Meet with Cory Walton re: PARK PUD presentation 

(CM Spelman's office )
3:00pm 4:00pm City Manager One on one
4:00pm 4:30pm Updated: HHS Director Recruitment Meeting with 

Consultant (Your Office)
6:00pm 8:30pm Mayor's Town Hall-Planning the Future  (KLRU Studio 

6A)

Tuesday, March 01
10:00am 10:30am Meet with Richard Troxell re: No Sit/No Lie (CM 

Spelman's office )
12:15pm 1:30pm Faculty mtg (DCR)
2:00pm 5:00pm Class
7:00pm 8:00pm Private Appointment

Wednesday, March 02
8:00am 9:00am Working @ home

10:30am 11:00am Meet with Steve Drenner & Michele Haussmann re: 
HEB on William Cannon and Brodie Lane (CM 
Spelman's office )

11:30am 1:00pm Lunch with Tom Spencer (Taverna)
1:30pm 4:30pm Worksession

Thursday, March 03
Council Mtg

Friday, March 04
9:00am 12:00pm Class

12:00pm 2:30pm Office Hours-LBJ
2:30pm 3:00pm Private Appointment
3:00pm 4:30pm Office Hours (Triumph Café-3808 Spicewood Springs)
4:30pm 8:00pm Private Appointment

Saturday, March 05
9:00am 1:00pm It’s My Park- Republic Square (422 Guadalupe Street)
7:00pm 11:00pm Celebrando Austin (Hilton Austin)
8:00pm 11:30pm AIDS Services of Austin-Viva Las Vegas (Austin Music 

Hall )

Sunday, March 06
Private Appointment
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Monday, March 07
11:30am 1:00pm Agenda Review
2:00pm 2:30pm Meet with Michele Rogerson re: 5501 La Crosse 

Avenue (CM Spelman's office )
3:15pm 3:20pm Call UT-HR Rep
4:00pm 5:00pm Meet with Historic Landmark Commissioners (CM 

Spelman's office )
6:00pm 8:00pm Small Local Business Summit  (Clarion Hotel, 2200 S. 

IH-35)

Tuesday, March 08
9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions
2:00pm 5:00pm Class
5:30pm 6:30pm Matt Hersh Panel  (GSB 2.124)
7:00pm 8:30pm Private Appointment

Wednesday, March 09
10:30am 11:00am Meet with Richard Troxell  (CM Spelman's office )
12:00pm 12:45pm Meet with CM Spelman re: follow up to staffing & 

crime data (CM Spelman's office )
5:00pm 8:00pm Solar Austin Event  (Scholz Garden)
7:00pm 7:30pm Private Appointment
9:00pm 10:00pm Private Appointment

Thursday, March 10
Council Mtg

6:00pm 9:00pm Austin Film Society Awards (Austin Studios Stage 5 )

Friday, March 11
9:00am 12:00pm Class

12:00pm 2:30pm Office Hours-LBJ
1:00pm 2:00pm Updated: Pre CAMPO Board meeting (Room 2016)
1:00pm 2:00pm Updated: Pre CAMPO Board meeting (Room 2016)
5:30pm 6:30pm Private Appointment

Saturday, March 12
National League of Cities

12:00pm 7:00pm Flight to DC

Sunday, March 13
National League of Cities

12:30pm 3:00pm PSCP policy comm (Lincoln Rm 6)
4:30pm 5:30pm PSCP Steering Committee  (Marriott Wardman Park 

Hotel)
5:00pm 6:00pm Texas briefing with Barbara McCall (Hoover Room at 

Wardman Park)
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Monday, March 14
National League of Cities
AISD/LBJ Spring Break 

10:00am 10:30am Meet with Alex Manning-Leg Director of McCaul (131 
Cannon House Office Bldg)

10:30am 11:00am Meet with Ezra Legin-Leg Asst to Lloyd Doggett (201 
Cannon House Office Bldg )

12:45pm 2:15pm Western Muni Assoc (Marriott Wardman Park Hotel 
Room 3 on the Exhibition/Lower Level )

1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Chris Alsup-Leg Chief of Staff-John Carter 
(409 Cannon House Office Bldg)

2:00pm 2:30pm Ashley Binyard, Lamar Smith's lege director
5:00pm 6:30pm TML Texas Reception (Marriott Wardman Park Hotel )

Tuesday, March 15
National League of Cities
AISD/LBJ Spring Break 

10:00am 3:00pm Flight to Austin

Wednesday, March 16
AISD/LBJ Spring Break 

Private Appointment
11:30am 12:00pm Meet with Jim Cousar  (CM Spelman's office )
12:30pm 12:45pm Paperwork with Anne Morgan  (CM Spelman's office )
5:00pm 5:30pm Financial Statement paperwork 

Thursday, March 17
AISD/LBJ Spring Break 

Private Appointment

Friday, March 18
AISD/LBJ Spring Break 

Private Appointment

Saturday, March 19

Sunday, March 20
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Monday, March 21
10:30am 12:00pm Agenda Review
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Allandale Neighborhood (CHR 2003)
1:30pm 2:00pm AFC Briefing for CM Spelman's office (CM Spelman's 

office)
6:00pm 6:30pm Private Appointment
6:30pm 7:00pm Bring Taxi receipt from DC! 

Tuesday, March 22
9:00am 11:30am Council Worksessions
1:30pm 3:30pm COA ERS Board Mtg 
2:00pm 5:00pm Class
2:00pm 4:00pm HHS Subcommittee Mtg  (Chambers)

Wednesday, March 23
8:00am 8:30am Private Appointment
8:30am 9:00am Taxi receipt 

10:30am 11:15am Meet with Richard Viktorin re: F1 (CM Spelman's office
)

11:00am 11:30am Work on info needed for Saturday panel 
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Jed Buie & Nick Cole re: car2go (CM 

Spelman's office )
2:00pm 4:00pm Updated: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting (Cit 

Hall Board and Commission Room 1001)
6:00pm 7:00pm Asian Community for Urban Rail 

Thursday, March 24
Council Mtg

Friday, March 25
9:00am 12:00pm Class

12:00pm 2:30pm Office Hours-LBJ
2:30pm 3:00pm Meet with CM Spelman (CM Spelman's office )
3:00pm 3:30pm Meet with Eugene Stevens re: taxis (CM Spelman's 

office )
3:30pm 4:00pm Meet with Apt Association (CHR 2017)
4:00pm 4:15pm Jim Adams, Jana McCann (CH office)
7:30pm 9:30pm Eggshells (AFS screen rm 51st St)

Saturday, March 26
10:00am 12:30pm Strauss Ctr Symposium (LBJ-1st Floor Rm TBD; mt in 

Angela's office)
11:00am 1:00pm CAD endorsement (UT Welch 2.246, NE of MAI.)

Sunday, March 27


